SCHEDULE

Q 3 MAPLE AVENUE =

% CHRISTIAN CHURCH p 9:00 am
ALl I BASIC - Blueprint for Life - Christina Farwell, Room 101

BIBLE — End Times - John Deckard, Room 102
TOPICAL - You and Me Forever - Andy Farwell, Room 103
YOUTH - D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12)

LOOKING AHEAD

How has
Child Dedication Sunday

changed your life?

SI‘IaRg ‘mg # l‘f Sunday, March 2, 10:30 a.m.
@ 0@ m See Amy Morris,

s T ‘ Children’s Minister,

=

for details.

Tell us about it!

kids
SERMON SERIES b
Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website
at www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for Ch K out th St disol in th
announcement emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the eCcK ou e olo Isplay In the S 7 g i
Worship Center. If you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room W hi C ter t ry E y @@M@j ©lin our Cﬂf@d@°
to meet with one of our Ministry Staff after the worship service. orship Lenter 1o see 'OW Al
THIS WEEK AT MACC Jesus has changed the lives of T e
people right here at MACC. You can (Yeloote! r/ 12¢l¢ / [ ..
share your own story by scanning the . ‘
QR Code above Monday, March 3, Atrium
Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. ¢
Tuesday, February 25, 6:30 pm, Classroom 102 Worship 217
Education Hour 105
. . General Fund($11,303.51 needed weekly) $ 7,959.00
Wednesday, February 26, 9:00 - 11:00 am, Classroom 101 NewBuiding Fund s 350.00
Wednesday, February 26, 6:00 pm
Mike Drake Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Jared Dunseth Discipleship Minister Christina Farwell cfarwell@macc.ws
: . i Kim Limkeman Youth Minister D.J. Goble djigoble@macc.ws
Fr/day ’ F ebruary 28’ 7.00 pm, WOfShIp Center Bruce Western Children’s Minister Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws
Scan the QR code for Creative Media &
i i i Communications Minister Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
details and t 0 reQISter for free or Sign up at Building/Grounds Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
the Adult Ministries Desk. SCENIME Building/Grounds Roger Smith rsmith@macc.ws

o Subscribe to our YouTube channel D
(V57

Maple Avenue Christian Church If you have an emergency after ) B
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455 office hours (Mon-Thu 8-4 pm), Download the Bible app BLE
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org please call MACC at at www.youlversion.com Sz Follow us on Instagram | |

309.837.9318 and you wil be and look for our live
redirected to the on-call staff or  event each Sunday to take

notes on your device.
elder. Follow us on Facebook u



